ITEM NO.

D

ESCRIPTION

SUN

VISOR PAN

EL

SUN

VISOR PAN

E

HARDWARE KIT INC

LUDES:

PR9631004

-D0O0

PR9631004-G00

-DO

]

PR963100]
PR9631001-G0

BO

—

T KIT INCLUDES:

HEX BOLT 1/4™-20NCX1" SS

LOCK WASHER 1/4" SS

FLAT WASHER 1/4"SS

HEX BO

LT 1/4-20 X 1/2'LG

TRUSS PHIL

PS 1/4"-20N

CX3/4'SS

HEX

NUT 1/4-20NC

WE

LL NUT 1/4N

C

TRUSS PHIL

PS 1/4"-20NCX1/2" S

O~ [olho|— [ MO [00 N[O G [WOIN—

HEX. BOLT 1/4NC X 3/4"

— NIN| n [T
INTNTNINES NN OMESN

READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE BEGINNING INSTALLATION
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

1 1- REMOVE THE EXISTING SUN VISOR AND RETAIN EXISTING

HARDWARE.
2- ON A TABLE, FASTEN THE SUN VISOR AS ILLUSTRATED, DO NOT TIGHTEN.
3- INSTALL THE SUN VISOR ONTO THE CAB, USING THE RETAINED HARDWARE.
4- TIGHTEN ALL BOLTS AND SCREWS FIRMLY.

THLE: SUN VISOR
MACK VISION-PINNACLE DAY CAB
& GRANITE 06&UP




